
Agency: 
Operating Unit: 
Organization Code (UACS): 
Funding Source Code: 

PARTICULARS 

1 

Notice of Cash Allocation (NCA) 

MDS Checks Issued 

Advice to Debit Account 

Tax Remittance Advices tssued {TRA) 

Cash Disbursement Ceilin_g (CDC) 

Non-Cash Availment Authority {NCAA) 

TOTAL 

SUMMARY: 

Total Disbursement Authorities Received 

NCA 

TRA 

Total Disbursements Authorlties Available 

Less: Lapsed NCA 

Disbursements 

JUDICIARY 
PRESIDENTIAL ELECTORAL TRIBUNAL 
29 002 00 00000 . 
101 

CURRENT YEAR BUDGET 

PS MOOE Fin.Exp co 
2 3 4 5 

489,818.30 130,000 00 

5,698,523.12 519.49459 

1,371,015.58 1,439.53 

7 ,559,357 .00 650,934.12 

Previous Reoort /Oct J I_his month {Nov.) 

6,791,000 00 9,315,000.00 
n1,94B47 1,372,455.11 

7,562,948.47 10,687,455.11 

(101,564.08) (2,477, 163.99) 

(6.689.435.92) (6,837.836 01) 
Balance of Disbursements Authorities as of to date 771,948.47 1,372.45511 

~~ 

TOTAL 

6=(2+3+4+5) 

619,818.30 

6,218,017.71 

1,372,45511 

8,210,291.12 

As of Date 

16,106,000.00 

2.144.403.58 

18.250.403.58 

(2,578,728.07) 

(13,527.271.93) 

2,144,403.58 

PRESIDENTIAL ELECTORAL TRIBUNAL 
MONTHLY REPORT OF DISBURSEMENTS 

For the Month of November 2016 

PRIOR YEAR'S BUDGET 
PRIOR YEAR'S ACCOUNTS PAYABLE CURRENT YEAR'S ACCOUNTS PAYABLE 

PS MOOE Fin.Exp co Sub-Total PS MOOE co TOTAL SutrTotal 

7 8 9 10 11=(7+8+9+10} 12 13 14 15 16={12+13+14+15 

CfavA 
Acting Chief Accountant 

FARN0.4 

TRUST LIABILITIES GRAND TOTAL REMARKS 
SUB- -TOTAL PS MOOE co TOTAL PS MOOE Fin.Exp co TOTAL 

TOTAL 

17=(11+16) 18=(6+17) 19 20 21 22={19+20+21) 23 24 25 26 27=(23+24+25+26) 28 

619,818.30 489,818.30 130,000.00 619.818 30 

6,218,017.71 5,'398,523.12 519,494.59 6,218,017.71 

1,372,455.11 1,371,015.58 1,439-53 1,372,455.11 

- 8,210,291.12 7,559,357.00 650,934.12 - 8,210,291.12 

Previous Re12Qrt {Oct} This month £Nov.} As of Date 

Total Disbursements Program 7,562,948.47 10,667,455_11 18,250,403.58 

Less: Actual Disbursements (7.461,384 391 (8,210,291.12) (15,671,675.51} 

(Over)tunder spending 101,564.08 2,477,163 99 2,578,728.07 

Approved By: 

c~~ A~~:t"'fi~ancial Offi/ 


