101

JUDICIARY PRESIDENTIAL ELECTORAL TRIBUNAL 29 002 00 00000

Agency: Operating Unit: Organization Code (UACS): Funding Source Code:

							PRIOR YEAR'S BUDGET								TRUST LIABILITIES			GRAND TOTAL					REMARKS				
PARTICULARS	CURRENT YEAR BUDGET					PRIOR YEAR'S ACCOUNTS PAYABLE					CURRENT YEAR'S ACCOUNTS PAYABLE					SUB-		T									
PARTICULARS	PS	MOOE	Fin.Exp	co	TOTAL	PS.	MOOE	Fin.Exp	co	Sub-Total	PS	MOOE	co	TOTAL	Sub-Total	TOTAL	TOTAL	PS M	MOO	00	TOTAL	PS	MOOE	Fin.Exp	co	TOTAL	
	2	3	4	5	6=(2+3+4+5)	7	8	9	10	11=(7+8+9+10)	12	13	14	15	16=(12+13+14+15)	17=(11+16)	18=(6+17)	19	20	21	22=(19+20+21)	23	24	25	26	27=(23+24+25+26)	28
Notice of Cash Allocation (NCA) MDS Checks Issued Advice to Debit Account Tax Remittance Advices Issued (TRA) Cash Disbursement Ceiling (CDC)	489,818.30 5,698,523.12 1,371,015.58	130,000 00 519,494.59 1,439.53			519,818.30 5,218,017.71 1,372,455.11					-					-	-	619,818.30 6,218,017.71 1,372,455.11				-	489,818,30 5,698,523.12 1,371,015.58	130,000.00 519,494.59 1,439.53	-	-	619,818.30 6,218,017.71 1,372,455.11	
Non-Cash Availment Authority (NCAA)																											
TOTAL	7,559,357.00	650,934.12			8,210,291.12		†			-					-	-	8,210,291.12			T :		7,559,357.00	650,934.12	1	<u> </u>	8,210,291.12	

SUM	MARY
-----	------

	Previous Report (Oct.)	This month (Nov.)	As of Date
Total Disbursement Authorities Received			
NCA	6,791,000.00	9,315,000.00	16,106,000.00
TRA	771,948.47	1,372,455.11	2,144,403.58
Total Disbursements Authorities Available	7,562,948.47	10,687,455.11	18,250,403.58
Less: Lapsed NCA	(101,564.08)	(2,477,163.99)	(2,578,728.07)
Disbursements	(6,689,435.92)	(6,837,836.01)	(13,527,271.93)
Balance of Disbursements Authorities as of to date	771,948.47	1,372,455.11	2,144,403.58

LILIANNE E. ULGADO
Acting Chief Accountant

Approved By:

Total Disbursements Program

Less: Actual Disbursements

(Over)/Under spending

 Previous Report (Oct.)
 This month (Nov.)

 7,562,948.47
 10,687,455.11

 (7,461,384.39)
 (8,210,291.12)

101,564.08

(8,210,291.12)

2,477,163.99

As of Date 18,250,403.58 (15,671,675.51) 2,578,728.07